Hollywood Schoolhouse Wine List

White Wines Bottle price
Chateau Ste. Michelle Indian Wells Chardonnay $25
Columbia Crest H3 Chardonnay $25
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc $25
Villa Varda Pinot Grigio $23
14 Hands Chardonnay $23
Joseph Drouhin Chardonnay $23
St. Michelle Columbia Valley Pinot Gris $23
Horse Heaven Hills Sauv Blanc $21
Charles Smith Eve Chard $21
Charles Smith Kung Fu Girl Riesling $21
14 Hands Hot To Trot White Blend $21
Columbia CGE Chard or Pinot Grigio $21
Abbey Page Pinot Grigio $20
14 Hands Sauv Blanc $20
MERF Chardonnay $20
Anew Rose’ $18
Cupcake Sauv Blanc $16
Two Vines Riesling $16
Chateau Ste. Michelle Riesling $15
Red Wines

Chateau St Michelle Indian Wells Cabernet $27
Dusted Valley Boom Town Cabernet Sauv. $25
Columbia Crest H3 Merlot or Cabernet Sauv. $23
MERF Cabernet $23
Charles Smith Boom Boom Syrah $23
Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot $21
Columbia Crest Grand Estate Cabernet $21
Ménage A Trois Red Blend $21
14 Hands Hot To Trot Red Blend $20
Columbia Crest Grand Estate Merlot $19
Diversion Merlot, Cab, or Majestic Red Blend $18
Columbia Crest Two Vines Cab/Mer Blend $16

Stimson St. Michelle Red Blend $16



Sparkling Wines

Valdo Numero Uno Brut Rose’

Col de’ Salici Rose’

Ruffino Prosecco Brut or Rose

Sparkling Villa Maria Sauv Blanc

Lal.uca Prosecco

Domaine St. Michelle Brut or Brut Rose

Secco Prosecco Brut, or Rose
Cooks Brut or Grand Reserve
Sparkling Cider

Beer

Budweiser or Bud Light
Bud Light Lime

Coors or Coors Light
Widmer Brothers Hef.
Blue Moon

Lagunitas Pale or [IPA
Redhook ESB

Sierra Nevada Pale Ale
Fat Tire

Pyramid Hefeweizen
Stella Artois

Mac & Jack African Amber
Mac & Jack Serengeti Hef.
Mannys Pale Ale

Shock Top

Corona

Pacifico

Angry Orchard

Mikes Hard (Variety)
O’Doul’s

$45.00 Case
$45.00 Case
$45.00 Case
$55.00 Case
$55.00 Case
$55.00 Case
$55.00 Case
$55.00 Case
$55.00 Case
$55.00 Case
$55.00 Case
Keg Only

Keg Only

Keg Only

$50.00 Case
$50.00 Case
$50.00 Case
$50.00 Case
$50.00 Case
$50.00 Case

$25
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$20
$16
$5

$250.00 Keg
Case Only

$250.00 Keg
$300.00 Keg
$300.00 Keg

$300.00 Keg
$350.00 Keg
$350.00 Keg
$350.00 Keg
$350.00 Keg
$350.00 Keg
$350.00 Keg
$350.00 Keg

All prices subject to change without notice. Prices subject to Washington State Tax.
Wine and Champagne on our list may be purchased by the bottle.



Please let us know if you have a special request for your alcohol selection, all special
orders must be purchased by the case.

Alcohol Service Guidelines

The Washington State Law requires that you purchase a banquet permit at:
http://lig.wa.gov/licensing/banquet-permits in order to serve alcohol of any nature in a
public assembly place. By signing the permit, you are assuming responsibility for the
function, and guaranteeing that alcohol service will abide by state liquor laws (no person
under 21 may consume alcohol, nor may any person apparently intoxicated be served).
The banquet permit does not authorize the resale of the alcohol. Money cannot be
exchanged in any manner when providing the guests with alcohol.

The following points will assist you in planning alcohol service.

# of Guests Champagne Beer Wine
100 guests 1 1/2 cases 1 Keg 2 cases
150 guests 2 cases 1 Keg 4 cases
200 guests 2 1/2 cases 1 Keg & 1 case 5 1/2 cases
250 guests 3 cases 1 Keg & 2 cases 6 1/2 cases
300 guests 3 1/2 cases 2 Kegs 7 cases

» You are required to have a bartender present at the bar for the duration of alcohol
service. The bartender MUST be hired through the caterer.

» The bar will be closed one hour prior to your contracted exit time (i.e. 8-4pm
usage time, bar closes at 3pm). You may even wrap things up earlier if you
choose. Last call will be %2 hour before closing the bar.

» Be sure to provide enough non-alcoholic beverages for those who will not be
drinking alcohol, and for those who should no longer continue drinking.

» Always have enough designated drivers and remember that cabs are readily
available.

» Typically you will get 5-6 glasses from a bottle of wine and approximately 6-7
glasses from a bottle of champagne. There are 12 bottles per case.

» There are approximately 150 — 12 ounce (or 210 — 10 ounce) glasses of beer in a
keg. And 24 beers to a case.

» Beer and wine that is left over is yours to take home. Should you run low during
your event, additional beer and wine is available and the total will be deducted
from your deposit.



